SNACKS

N2




Duck spring rolls
BRAES
Asian coleslaw, plum sauce

AREBR. BTE

Shanghai braised pork buns
EBLIBRA R

Asian coleslaw

FIEEh

Boiled Beijing dumplings
ERERT
Soya-vinegar dip, chili sauce

Bl B RE

Shrimp and pork wonton soup
HRARTE

Chow mien noodles, choi sam

T RE®E. Fl

Chicken congee

RIS

Salted egg, Chinese pickles, deep fried you tiao
RASE. PREFR. hEK

Sesame crusted tuna salad
ZHEREBEN

Sprouts and shoots, Japanese dressing
WME . HNIAKT

48

46

46

48

48

52

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

M EMtEAART HIN15% AR5 2




Cream of tomato
YrmE IS
Roasted vine cherry tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil

PEEREE . AT

Ham and Brie baguette
KER. BEZA. ER=FR
Kettle chips, pickles

T2 kR, BER

Shrimp rolls
NARES

Kettle chips, pickles
T hH. BER

Gourmet burgers

ERXE

Two 60gr Australian beef burgers, Kettle chips, pickles
AANC0TTEMFRY. tEH. BE/N

Quiche Lorraine
EME L ER
Herb salad, mustard & walnut oil dressing

BEMBH. TFREGHCLE

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

A EMNig A ANR T R IN15%/k %5 2%

42

46

46

52

52

AFTERNOON TEA ( For 2 persons))
2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m. ( FHIF )

Assorted sandwiches

58 =8%

Freshly baked scones

LS B

Clotted cream, lemon curd, strawberry jam, butter
HyvH. TR, BEE%

Patisserie selection

AR

Baked dim sum

FRTR

Pudding or mousse
RUEHMT

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion
MHE, FHBFEZ

Assorted finger sandwiches
BRFR="A

Tart of the day

=RE

Pastry selection from the patisserie counter
BiEER SR

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

L& A NR T B N15% k5% %

168

36

26

2pc 28
3pc 38






FOOK MING TONG TEA feE &5 2%

CHINESE TEA HEZEZX Per Pot / 3
Green Tea &%

Bi Luo Chun Super Grade 60
HREEE

West Lake Longjing Super Grade 88
TR FDA

BLACK TEA £I%
Pu Er LiHZ%

Pu Er Super Grade 58
FREEERILS

Pu Er First Grade 48
—REEALS

Scented Oolong B E5%

Da Hong Pao First Grade 48
—R/RAHE

Dongding Oolong First Grade 45
—RETNS

Tie Guan Yin First Grade 45

F—RHUNET

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
X EME A AR A IN15% AR5 2%




Chrysanthemum Pu Er

Chrysanthemum White
ESPIZS

Ginseng Oolong

ABExR

Jasmine Dragon Pearl King
FRRERE

JAPANESE TEA HAZ%

Genmaicha

Buckwheat Gyokuro
FEEE
HERBAL TEA SELECTION F41E%¢

Rejuvenating Herbal Tea
ES TIPS

Rose, Lemon, Jasmine, Forget me not

B, 7. KA. DR

Qing Huo Tea
A

Marigold, Heart of Lotus, Chrysanthemum
=T, EF0. 1F

Soothing Herbal Tea
NELZSS

Chinese Globeflower, Lily, Jade Butterfly Leaves
EX. BE. EHjg

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
X EME A AR T HI015% AR5 2%

Per Pot / 8%
38

30

68

40

48

58

46

46

46

46

46

46

RONNEFELDT TEA T 4h3E4F Per Person / &1L

Black Tea 1% 48
Classic Chai

Bl R EE R A0 5%

Earl Grey

EESES

English Breakfast

FERLAHK

Spring (Darjeeling)

PN SRS

Flavoured Black Tea HE 445 48
Vanilla

BESX

Wild Cherry

AR 5

Fruit Infusion 7K R %% 48

Apple Fantasies
NRZE
Caribbean Summer

InEEL KBRS

Fresh Breeze

K

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
AN A ART B IN15% MR % 2%



Per Person / &

Green Tea &% 48
Japan Fancy

AEIEER

Jasmine Gold

ShRFHS

Peach Blossom

HRAEZ

Herbal Infusion HFE % 48

Chamomile
FH%®
Lemon grass B EVE RAG E
TR
Peppermint

B 7K

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

A EMIE A ANRT 5 IN15% IR % %




WINE ifj &

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE FH4&iEs S8 Glass / #& Bottle / i
Mionetto, Prosecco, Brut Spumante prestige DOC, Italy, NV 78 448
Deutz Brut Classic, Champagne, France, NV 138 788
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, Champagne, France, NV 1018

WHITE WINE BEZEE

Chenin Blanc, KWV, Western Cape, South Africa 54 268
Sauvignon Blanc, Concha y Toro, Sendero, Chile 58 288
Chardonnay, Kingston Soft Press, South Australia 68 328
Moscato, Batasiolo, Spumante, VDT, Piedmont, Italy 368
Sauvignon Blanc, Constantia Glen, Constantia, South Africa 388
Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Friuli, Italy 388
Sauvignon Blanc, Villa Maria Estate "Private Bin", New Zealand 428
Chardonnay, Warrane Growers, Adelaide Hills, South Australia 488
Chardonnay, Domaine Philippe Charlopin, Bourgogne AOC, France 498
Riesling, Villa Maria Cellar selection, Marlborough, New Zealand 588

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
I EMigAANRT A INI15%BRSS %




RED WINE 4I&%H Glass / #& Bottle / #fl

Merlot, KWV, Western Cape, South Africa

Cabernet Sauvignon, Concha y Toro, Sendero, Chile

Shiraz, Kingston Soft Press, South Australia

Livio Felluga Pino Nero, Friuli, Italy

Shiraz, Yalumba “Y”, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cathedral Cellar, Western Cape, South Africa
Chateau Le Pey, Cru Bourgeois, Medoc, Bordeaux, France
Malbec, Finca Las Palmas, Mendoza, Argentina

Ricasoli, Brolio Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Kressmann, Margaux AOC, France

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE &£ R+

Apple, carrot, cucumber, grapefruit, orange
pineapple, tomato and watermelon

EFRT. AT M. ®IUT. AT B RE. wit. AU

FRESHLY MADE SMOOTHIES #&tH{ER RS

Banana, melon mint, strawberry

BERBE. EIEE. E5/KE

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS TiBEtEBER

Citrus punch

HBEA

Lime juice, orange juice, grapefruit juice, grenadine, sugar syrup
Fipt. BT, BT DEFILIAEK, $BK

Cocoa colada

B E

Pineapple juice, coconut cream, chocolate ice-cream

RE. MR, I UKGEM

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
XA AR B IN15% MR %5 2

50
58
68

268
288
328
358
358
498
518
528
708
778

40

48

48

48

STILL WATER # Rk

Evian, Lao Shan 48
RzK. L

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER HiK # Rk

San Pellegrino, Perrier, Lao Shan 48
XEE. BRK. G

SOFT DRINKS #xfk#}

Pepsi Cola, Pepsi Light, Mirinda, 7up, Ginger ale, 38
Soda Water, Tonic Water
BEIUKR. BIEESE. EEARIT. TE2K. 57K £5. 30K

REFRESHERS &im ik}

Iced tea 38
I CAR:S

Homemade lemonade 38
B HlriRK

Lemongrass, ginger, honey 38

TRRE. £ BE

BEER [&;H

Asahi 58
EES)

Budweiser, Carlsberg, Heineken, Corona Extra 48
BE. B2tE. Fh. ZFH

Tsing Tao Gold, San Miguel 44
¢EH. £

Erdinger 68
XTHE

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
AN ART B IN15% MR %5 %



CLASSIC COCKTAILS & #1iBEH

Cuba libre
BEEGHE

Havana Club Silver Dry, lime juice, coke
WEME. &1t TK

Daiquiri

FHF

Havana Club Silver Dry, sugar syrup, lime juice
WEMBEA. #EK. it

Tequila sunrise
hE=ZHH
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

REZ. B, At

White Russian

SheE

Vodka Stolichnaya, Tia Maria, cream
HELREE. RIF. b

Long Island iced tea

K BKFK

Vodka Stolichnaya, Havana Club Silver Dry, Beefeater’s Gin, Olmeca Blanco
Triple Sec, lemon juice , coke

HELREEIN. BMEMA. €8, LEZE. BEKAHOE. 751, 7K

Al prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
I EMig A AR A I015% k% %

60

60

60

60

60

Mojito 60
=5
White rum, lime, mint, brown sugar

BEIEE. 7. . ®E

Caipirinha 60
LT AL
Cachaca, brown sugar, lime

HERB. "] 517

MARTINI'S X e

DRY Martini 60
RIFIEXE

Absolut vodka, Vermouth

I REFI. BREFE

Cosmopolitan 60
REp&
Home made orange vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

BHEEERAREN. BE. Ht. E88H

Lychee Martini 60
HIEDRE
Absolut vodka, vermouth, lychee juice

BXWREIN. BREFLE. Hiot

Watermelon Martini 60
mREXE

Absolut vodka, vermouth, watermelon juice

BXREM. BREFLE. AU

Al prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
I EMigAANR™ A II15%R % %




WHISKY & WHISKEY g+ =&
SINGLE MALT @&Zg+ =

Glenmorangie 10 Years
=105

Glenmorangie, Port Wood Finish

BZRAHE

Glenfiddich 12 years
&= 3EE 124F

The Macallan 12 years
ER® 124

BLENDED E&BE T =
Chivas Regal

Tiet124F

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker, Black Label
BEIR IR

BOURBON, CANADIAN & IRISH
=, MEAREBERZHTE
Canadian Club, Canada
IMEXBERB, IIEKX

Jack Daniel’s, United States
ARuftE, £E

Jim Beam Black, United States
Hi8, £E

John Jameson, Ireland
IA%Ez, Z/R=

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
X EMhiE A AR T HIN15%AR S5 %%

Glass /

60

60

55

55

58

58

58

50

50

50

50

COGNAC &

Hennessy V.S.O.P.
HEFEV.S.0.P.

Hennessy X.0.
HIERF X.0.

Martell X.O.
ZHX.0.
VODKA {X4&hn

Absolut , Stolichnaya
4exf, HLLREFI

Belvedere
T}

Grey Goose

GIN &8

Bombay Sapphire , Tanqueray

wXEFA. ANF

TEQUILA & =if

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
|PE. SWE

RUM BR#IE

Havanna Club, Captain Morgan, Myer’s Dark
MEEHE. ERAK. REIE

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge
X ENIR I AR T B IN15%BRSS

Glass /

65

130

110

60

70

80

60

50

60




FORTIFIED WINE jns& &z 2%

SHERRY, Spain EF|iH&

Harvey's Bristol Cream
M AT HH)

PORT, Portugal #4358

Graham's, Fine Ruby
BB

Taylor’s 10 Years Old Tawny
=K 105

LIQUEUR #| Oi&

Advocaat, Bailey’s Irish Cream, Drambuie
Jagermeister, Sambuca, Campari

BERB. BAEE. AR T KA, 28, €258

COFFEE, HOT CHOCOLATE minMER #1555 55

Regular coffee, decaffeinated coffee, espresso

DUEEDNEE. EETEE. R

Caffe latte, cappuccino, caffe mocha, caffe macchiato

ZHMEE. RAHEE. BRI, DT

Hot chocolate

#IS5E ]

All prices are in CNY and subject to 15% service charge

X ENIE I AR T HBIN15%ARSS %

Glass / #f

62

62

62

62

45

45

45




